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STUDENT SUMMARY LIST 
CAY 2022 - 2023 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 23401754 AAKASH M B 21401447 SARAN K 20491812 RAKESH B 

2 23401755 ADHISWARAN A 22401665 ADHARS R 21401434 DEEPANKUMAR K 

3 23401756 ANITHA G 22401667 ASAR A 21401436 GOPINATH M 

4 23401757 ARAVINTH M 22401668 ASHA A 21401437 KALAISELVAN P 

5 23401758 ARIKARAN N 22401669 ASWIN BALAJI A 21401438 KALIDAS S 

6 23401759 BALAMURUGAN P 22401670 ATHIRA R 21401439 MANISEKAR S 

7 23401760 BALASUBRAMANI G 22401671 DHANUSH KUMAR E 21401440 MARIMUTHU M 

8 23401761 BHAGAVATHI M 22401672 ISHWARYA C 21401441 MATHANKUMAR M 

9 23401762 CHINNAKARUPPU V 22401673 KANAGAVEL M 21401443 NAMBIRAJ N 

10 23401763 DHINAKAR R 22401674 MOHAN KUMAR B 21401444 PRADEEP R 

11 23401764 DHITCHANA V 22401675 NAVEEN PRAKASH B 21401445 PRAVEEN M 

12 23401765 GOWTHAM K 22401676 PETCHIAMMAL R 21401446 RANJITHRAJ J 

13 23401766 HARBAZ J 22401677 PRAVEEN KUMAR A 21401449 SRIAKILAN S 

14 23401767 HARIHARAN M 22401678 RIYAS KHAN S 21401450 VASANTHAKUMAR S 

15 23401768 HARIHARAN S 22401680 VINOTH KUMAR M 21401451 VISHNU PRASAD G 

16 23401769 HARISH S 22490870 ANANTHAKUMAR A 21401452 VIVISHAN G 

17 23401770 JESTIN JEGAN J 22490871 AYYAKANNU S 21490968 AATHISESHAN C 

18 23401771 KARTHIKPRABHU K 22490872 BALASUPPIRAMANI G 21490971 ASWIN S 

19 23401772 KARUNATHARAN N 22490873 DINESH BABU S 21490972 BALAJI M 

20 23401773 KRISHNAKUMAR S 22490874 GOKUL S 21490973 BALAMURUGAN P 

21 23401774 KUPPUSAMY P 22490875 MAHENDRAN K 21490975 GUGAN GOWTHAM M 

22 23401775 LOKESH R 22490876 MANOJ KUMAR A 21490976 HARI PRASANTH T 

23 23401776 MADHUHASAN R 22490877 MANOJ MAYIL P 21490977 JIJITH KUMAR T 

24 23401777 MANOJ KUMAR P 22490878 SABARISH M 21490978 KARTHI N 

25 23401778 MARIMUTHU S M 22490879 SANJAY KUMAR N 21490979 KARTHICK RAJA C 

26 23401779 MELBIN A 22490880 SAGABAAS J 21490980 MANIMARAN B 

27 23401780 
MOHAMMED SYED 

ABUDHAHIR S 
22490881 UDHAYARAJ P 21490981 MARUTHAPANDI T 

28 23401781 PADMANATHAN M   21490983 PRAKASH K 

29 23401782 PATTUSARAVANAN P   21490984 PREMKUMAR M 

30 23401783 PRIYADHARSHINI N   21490987 RAJA P 

31 23401784 RAJESH R   21490988 SASIKUMAR V 

32 23401785 RISHIKESH S   21490989 SIBI C 

33 23401786 SABARINATHAN G   21490990 SOUNDHAR K 

34 23401787 SANJAY E   21490992 SUNDHARA BHARATHI G 

35 23401788 SANJAY P   21490993 VINOTH KUMAR C 

36 23401789 SATHISH S   21490994 VISHWESWARAN B 

37 23401790 SATHISHKUMAR K   21490995 YAZHINI T 

38 23401791 SELVAKUMAR M   21490995 YUGARAJA 

39 23401792 SRINATH R     

40 23401793 SURIYA K     

41 23401794 VAIRAVEL S     

42 23401795 VASEEKARAN I     

43 23401796 VEKKALIYAPPAN P     

44 23401797 VIGNESH P     

45 23401798 VIJAYASELVAKUMAR R     

46 23401799 VIJAYNANTHAM M     

47 23401800 VISHWANATHAN T     

48 23401801 YOGESHWARAN S     
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CAY 2021 - 2022 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 22401665 ADHARS R 21401434 DEEPANKUMAR K 19402341 SARAVANA KUMAR N 

2 22401666 AJAYKUMAR N 21401436 GOBINATH M 20402040 ABARNA S 

3 22401667 ASAR A 21401437 KALISELVAN P 20402041 AKASHRAJ A 

4 22401668 ASHA A 21401438 KALIDAS S 20402042 ANAND C 

5 22401669 ASWIN BALAJI S 21401439 MANISEKAR S 20402043 ANANTHAKUMAR R 

6 22401670 ATHIRA R 21401440 MARIMUTHU M 20402045 BHARATHI R 

7 22401671 DHANUSH KUMAR E 21401441 MATHANKUMAR M 20402046 CHITHRESAN P 

8  GOPINATH S 21401443 NAMBIRAJ N 20402047 DHANUSU KRITHI M 

9 22401672 ISWARYA C 21401444 PRADEEP R 20402049 GOPIKRISHNAN R 

10 22401673 KANAGAVEL M 21401445 PRAVEEN M 20402050 HARIPRASATH N 

11 22401674 MOHAN KUMAR B 21401446 RANJITHRAJ J 20402051 JEEVANANTHAM M 

12 22401675 NAVEEN PRAKASH B 21401449 SRIAKILAN S 20402052 KALAYARASAN G 

13 22401676 PETCHIAMMAL R 21401450 VASANTHAKUMAR S 20402054 KARTHIKEYAN K 

14 22401677 PRAVEEN KUMAR A 21401451 VISHNU PRASAD G 20402055 KRISHNAKUMAR R 

15 22401678 RIYAS KHAN S 21401452 VIVISHAN G 20402057 LAKSHMI NARAYAN S M 

16 22401679 THIRUKKUMARAN C 21490968 AATHISESHAN C 20402058 LEO AROCKIAM S 

17 22401680 VINOTH KUMAR M 21490969 ABISHESK K 20402060 MATHAVAN M 

18   21490970 ARUL PRAKASH P 20402061 MOHAMED RABEEK A 

19   21490971 ASWIN S 20402062 MOHANA KRISHNAN R 

20   21490972 BALAJI M 20402063 MOHANKUMAR K 

21   21490973 BALAMURUGAN P 20402064 MURALI K 

22   21490974 ESWARAN M 20402065 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN S 

23   21490975 GUGAN GOWTHAM M 20402066 NAVEENKUMAR K 

24   21490976 HARI PRASANTH T 20402068 PRAVEENKUMAR S 

25   21490977 JIJITH KUMAR D 20402069 PREMKUMAR P 

26   21490978 KARTHI N 20402070 RAGULKANNAN E 

27   21490979 KARTHICKRAJA C 20402072 RIYAS KHAN I 

28   21490980 MANIMARAN B 20402073 SABARINATHAN A 

29   21490981 MARUTHAPANDI T 20402075 SARAVANAKUMAR V 

30   21490982 NAGAKUMAR P 20402077 SELVAKUMAR M 

31   21490983 PRAKASH K 20402078 SRI KRISHNA KUMAR V 

32   21490984 PREM KUMAR M 20402080 SURESH KUMAR V 

33   21490985 PREMKUMAR P 20402081 THARUNKUMAR L 

34   21490986 PRITHVI KUMAR K 20402083 VIGNESH K 

35   21490987 RAJA P 20402084 VIGNESH KUMAR S 

36   21490988 SASIKUMAR V 20491803 ANDAVAR A 

37   21490989 SIBI C 20491804 DINESH M 

38   21490990 SOUNDHAR K 20491805 FRANCIS EDWIN RAJ S 

39   21490991 SRIDHAR M 20491806 KARNA M 

40   21490992 SUNDHARA BHARATHI G 20491807 KATHIRAVAN A 

41   21490993 VINOTH KUMAR C 20491808 MARIMUTHU A 

42   21490994 VISHWESWARAN B 20491809 MUTHUKRISHNAN A 

43   21490995 YAZHINI T 20491810 NAGARAJ R 

44   21490996 YUGARAJA T 20491811 NAGARAJAN G 

45     20491812 RAKESH B 

46     20491813 RATHINAVEL E 

47     20491814 SANKARAVEL R 

48     20491815 SIVARAMAN A 

49     20491816 SRINIVASAN S 

50     20491817 VISHNU B 

51     20491818 VISHNU M 
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CAY 2020 - 2021 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 21401434 DEEPANKUMAR K 19402341 SARAVANA KUMAR N 18402181 KATHIRESAN.M 

2 21401435 DHANUSH M 20402040 ABARNA S 18402200 SAKTHIVEL.K 

3 21401436 GOPINATH M 20402041 AKASHRAJ A 19402318 AKASH KUMAR.G 

4 21401437 KALAISELVAN P 20402042 ANAND C 19402322 GANESAN.K 

5 21401438 KALIDAS S 20402043 ANANTHAKUMAR R 19402324 GOWTHAM.K 

6 21401439 MANISEKAR S 20402045 BHARATHI R 19402325 HABIBUR RAHMAN.K 

7 21401440 MARIMUTHU M 20402046 CHITHRESAN P 19402326 JEEVA.M 

8 21401441 MATHANKUMAR M 20402047 DHANUSU KRITHI M 19402327 JEGANATHAN.A 

9 21401442 MAYAVAN S 20402049 GOPIKRISHNAN R 19402328 KARTHIK RAJA.K 

10 21401443 NAMBIRAJ N 20402050 HARIPRASATH N 19402329 MAGUDEESWARAN.D 

11 21401444 PRADEEP R 20402051 JEEVANANTHAM M 19402331 NAGOORANIBA.S 

12 21401445 PRAVEEN M 20402052 KALAYARASAN G 19402338 RAGHUL PRAVEEN.B 

13 21401446 RANJITHRAJ J 20402054 KARTHIKEYAN K 19402345 SOUNDHARYA RISHIKUMAR.S 

14 21401447 SARAN K 20402055 KRISHNAKUMAR R 19402347 VEERASEKAR.S 

15 21401448 SIVARAMAN G 20402057 
LAKSHMI NARAYAN S 

M 
19402348 VIGNESHWARAN.P 

16 21401449 SRIAKILAN S 20402058 LEO AROCKIAM S 19420726 AARTHI.M 

17 21401450 VASANTHAKUMAR S 20402060 MATHAVAN M 19420728 ANANTH.B 

18 21401451 VISHNU PRASAD G 20402061 MOHAMED RABEEK A 19420729 DEVARAJ.V 

19 21401452 VIVISHAN G 20402062 MOHANA KRISHNAN R 19420730 DINESH KUMAR.S 

20 21401453 YASVASANTHA KUMAR S 20402063 MOHANKUMAR K 19420731 EZHILARASAN.B 

21   20402064 MURALI K 19420732 GUGANRAJ.P 

22   20402065 
NAVANEETHA 
KRISHNAN S 

19420733 HARISH.M 

23   20402066 NAVEENKUMAR K 19420734 JAKKAIAH.P 

24   20402068 PRAVEENKUMAR S 19420735 JAYA PRAKASH.A 

25   20402069 PREMKUMAR P 19420736 JIVABHARATHI.T 

26   20402070 RAGULKANNAN E 19420737 KALEESWARAN.A 

27   20402072 RIYAS KHAN I 19420738 KALEESWARAN.S 

28   20402073 SABARINATHAN A 19420739 KARTHICK KUMAR.M 

29   20402075 SARAVANAKUMAR V 19420740 LATHEESH.R 

30   20402077 SELVAKUMAR M 19420741 LOGESH PAZHANI.M 

31   20402078 SRI KRISHNA KUMAR V 19420743 MANIVASAGAM.A 

32   20402080 SURESH KUMAR V 19420744 MARIMUTHU.S 

33   20402081 THARUNKUMAR L 19420745 MOHANRAJ.S 

34   20402082 UDHAYAKUMAR S 19420747 RAJKUMAR.M 

35   20402083 VIGNESH K 19420748 SANDHIYA.M 

36   20402084 VIGNESH KUMAR S 19420749 SANTHAPPAN.M 

37   20491803 ANDAVAR A 19420750 SARAVANAN.M 

38   20491804 DINESH M 19420751 SIVAPRIYANGA.M 

39   20491805 FRANCIS EDWIN RAJ S 19420752 SRINATH.I 

40   20491806 KARNA M 19420753 TAMIL SELVAN.P 

41   20491807 KATHIRAVAN A 19420754 VIGNESH.A 

42   20491808 MARIMUTHU A 19420755 VIJAY.V 

43   20491809 MUTHUKRISHNAN A 19423005 MURUGAPERUMAL.G 

44   20491810 NAGARAJ R   

45   20491811 NAGARAJAN G   

46   20491812 RAKESH B   

47   20491813 RATHINAVEL E   

48   20491814 SANKARAVEL R   

49   20491815 SIVARAMAN A   

50   20491816 SRINIVASAN S   

51   20491817 VISHNU B   

52   20491818 VISHNU M   


